

Since 1976

Davao Medical School Foundation Inc.

Davao City, Philippines

FEES STRUCTURE

For BS - MD (Doctor of Medicine)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

PRE-MED	Enrollment Fees Course Fees	₹ 2,50,000 ₹ 3,50,000				
1 st year	I st Semester 2 nd Semester	\$ 4100 \$ 4100				
2 nd year	1 st Semester 2 nd Semester	\$ 2550 \$ 2550				
3 rd year	1 st Semester 2 nd Semester	\$ 2550 \$ 2550				
4 th year	1 st Semester 2 nd Semester	\$ 2550 \$ 2550				
5 th year	One Semester	\$ 2550				1=1
Name of						
	SCHOOL POURDATION NC.		90	0 1 0 3 1	1137111	
						No of the last
			N. N.			

Accomodation Room Rent + Electricity Bill + Water Charges+ Complementary Wi-Fi

Food Charges (Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner As per the Menu)

₱ 9,500 - per month

₱ 3,500 - per month

In India 12,500 - per month

Documentation, Visa, Ticket and other Services ₹ 1,50,000 as per the list(A)

Currency conversion rates are calculated as per USD

*The enrollment fee will not be refunded

Note: The fee for one year internship will be discussed during the time of internship and the fees would be less than one year fee.

Call Toll Free: 1800 833 7707

SERVICES OFFERED LIST - A

- 1. Authentication from Ministry of External Affairs
- 2. Authentication from Ministry of Foreign Affairs
- 3. Apostle of all Academic Documents
- 4. Visa Appointment and Preparation
- 5. Embassy Fee
- 6. Visa from Philippines embassy in India
- 7. Foreign Exchange Assistance
- 8. Flight Ticket: India to Philippines (1 Time 1 way)

- 9. Airport pickup and transfer to Hostels
- Mobile Sim Cards in Philippines
- 11. BI Clearance (Bureau of Immigration)
- 12. NBI Clearance (National Bureau of Investigation)
- 13. Medical Check-up and Report in Philippines
- 14. Medical Quarantine
- 15. 9F Student VISA conversion (for 1 Year)
- 16. ACR I- CARD (Alien Certificate of Registration Identity Card)

- 17. All Applicable Travelling Expenses (India to Philippines) (1 Time)
- Bank Loan (Preparation of file & to provide all necessary documents for Loan after completing BS)

Total cost with everything included (List A) ₹ 1,50,000

The fees of all services includes all the charges applicable for the student to go from India to Philippines.

- Tuition Fee to be paid in USD (Conversion will be calculated as per bank actual time rates)
- Books & Uniform Charges will be Additional
- Premium Hostel facilities available on request



NO HIDDEN CHARGES, ALL APPLICABLE EXPENSES ARE MENTIONED ABOVE.